Participants List





Surname�
First name�
Company�
e-mail�
�
Ahnberg�
Tomas�
Telia�
�
�
Akama�
Katsuaki�
Fujitsu�
�
�
Ambrose�
Tim�
Motorola�
�
�
Bellordre�
Philippe�
France Telecom�
Philippe.Bellodre@cnet.francetelecom.fr�
�
Braden�
Christian�
T-Mobil�
Christian.braden@t-mobil.de�
�
Carpenter�
Paul�
Lucent Technology�
�
�
Cataldo�
Mark�
Motorola�
Mcatald1@email.mot.com�
�
Coles�
Adrian�
BT Cellnet�
Adrian.coles@btcellnet.co.uk�
�
Corrigan�
Luvis�
�
�
�
Chummun�
Ferial�
Sony�
�
�
Dahlkvist�
Mikael�
Ericsson�
Mikael.dahlkvist@ecs.ericsson.se�
�
Franceschi�
Olle�
Nippon Ericsson�
�
�
Gallaire�
Jean-Paul�
France Telecom�
Jeanpaul.Gallaire@cnet.francetelecom.fr�
�
Gidlow�
Arthur�
ONE 2 ONE�
�
�
Kubota�
Kaz�
NTT DoCoMo�
�
�
Laumen�
Josef�
Bosch�
Josef.Laumen@de.bosch.com�
�
Rooke�
Michael�
Nokia�
�
�
Schmidt�
Gunnar�
Bosch�
Gunnar.Schmidt@de.bosch.com�
�
Staack�
Jens�
Nokia�
Jens-peter.staack@nokia.com�
�
Svensson�
Magnus�
Ericsson�
�
�
Swetina�
Jörg�
Siemens�
Joerg.swetina@siemens.at�
�
Timonen�
Petri�
Sonera�
Petri.Timonen@sonera.fi�
�
Völler�
Michael�
Mannesmann�
�
�
Yamada�
Katsuhiko�
Motorola, Japan�
�
�



